ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradfahren

Wettbewerb:
Ort: Langenselbold
Veranstalter: HRV
Starter
ler Kunstfahren Schiler U11
Nico Rdédiger
René Kasper
Jonas Lotz
Franke Fontinha, Dominic
Emil Selke
Robbie Eckelt
Matthias Volk
Maximilian Eimuth
ler Kunstfahren Schiler U13
Calvin Seum
Felix Hannappel
Fabian Saulic
Felix Schulze
Nico Alliger
Kurosch Honarmand
Virtus Henneberg
ler Kunstfahren Schiler U15
Steffen Koch
Florian Hofmann
Marven Wolf
Aron Schiler
Justus Henneberg
Philipp Blendinger
Leonard Vogel
Alexander Weber
ler Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen U11
Lara Krause
Johanna Bardenheier
Maria Moller
Maike Lind
Sophie Simon
Hanna Reichmann
Nina Langlotz
Janina Ménch
Karine Merz
Meike Trabold
Emma Richter
Solvejg Bratge
ler Kunstfahren Schilerinnen U13
Valerie Stark
Sarah Sildatke
Luisa Langhoff
Franziska Goldbach
Paula Tripp
Laura Hofheinz
Fabienne Distel
Merle Schwuchow
Larissa Hahnlein
ler Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen U15
Pauline Bardenheier
Kim Taborsky
Melissa Stark
Lea Koog
Kimberley Krendl
Laura Rodiger
Wiebke Riegelmann
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Hessenmeisterschaft Schiler 2011

Datum: 29.05.2011
Ausrichter:

Verein

RC 1911 Langenselbold

RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.

SV Erzhausen

RKB Solidaritat WetZ1808 eV.
RSV Langgons

RSV 1894 Erbenheim e.V.
Verein Radsport 1921 Minster e.V.
SV Erzhausen

RV Germania 1912 Hungen

FC Dorndorf

RV Germania 1912 Hungen

RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.
RV 02 Wachtersbach

RSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg

TSG Sonnenberg

RV Germania 1912 Hungen
RV Vorwarts Biblis 1923 e.V.
SV Erzhausen
RSV Ernsthausen
TSG Sonnenberg
RSV 1912 Wiesbhaden-BreckénheV.
RSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg
RMV Rhontal Poppenhausen e.V.

RSV 1912 "Frisch-Auf" Weiterode
FC Dorndorf
RSV Ernsthausen
RV Teutonia Wolfersheim
RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.
RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.
RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.
RSV 1912 "Frisch-Auf" Weiterode

RV Torpedo 1924 Bruchenbriicken e.V.

FARYV Haingrund
RSC Weimar-Ahnatal e.V.
RV Germania 1912 Hungen

RV Teutonia Wélfersheim
RV Teutonia Woélfersheim
RV Vorwarts Biblis 1923 e.V.
RMV Rhontal Poppenhausen e.V
RSV Ernsthausen
RV Torpedo 1924 Bruchenbriick&h e
RFC Movia Hainstadt
SV Erzhausen
RFC Movia Hainstadt

FC Dorndorf
RFC Movia Hainstadt
RV Teutonia Woélfersheim
RC 1911 Langenselbold
RV Germania 1912 Hungen
RC 1911 Langenselbold
RFC Modvia Hainstadt

RC Langenselbold

Eing.:

67,50
48,20
40,10
44,40
39,40
40,00
39,00
42,50

62,60
45,90
49,50
44,50
42,30
40,90
40,60

88,50
,60
52,50

64,00

53,30
49,10
47,30
1,604

EB,
57,30
58,70
47,90
51,80
53,50
46,20
, B
45,80
46,30
44,10
47,50

79,90
65,10
20,
69,00
60,20
57,80
57,30
56,40
52,70

112,80
108,50
103,50
83,30
87,80
77,70
80,00

Ausgef.:

58,95
40,05
35,03 B
34,62
33,54 B
632, B
31,49
31,30

44,27
42,85
6340,
686, B
30,09

8,67

26,52

78,9 B
64,12
46,65
45,91
43,76 B
39,90
39,29 B
31,90 B

54,65 B
53,15 B
52,88 B
45,10 B
231
2,92
981, B
41,00
39,12
38,27
86,6
,0B4

664, B
787
52,54
52,40
49,14 B
48,97
43,95
41,27
a0,0

102,34
95,95
,694
75,47 B
74,94
71,688
570, B
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ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradfahren

Wettbewerb: Hessenmeisterschaft Schiler 2011
Ort: Langenselbold Datum: 29.05.2011
Veranstalter: HRV Ausrichter: RC Langenselbold
Starter Verein Eing.: Ausgef.:
8 Alena Schoégin RSV 1912 "Frisch-Auf' Weiterode 0,8 69,15 B
9 Theresa Hennen RV Inheiden 74,70 58,16
Att Alexandra Schulz SKV Morfelden 110,70 Attest
2er Kunstfahren Schiler U15
1 Merle Schwuchow / M.Wolf SV Erzhausen 41,40 539, B
2 Alexan.Weber/Etienne Scheel RMV Rhontal Poppesbn e.V. 25,30 19,86 B
3 Justus und Virtus Henneberg TSG Sonnenberg 022,6 16,99 B
2er Kunstfahren Schilerinnen U13
1 Valerie Stark/Sarah Sildatke RV Teutonia Wdferim 46,40 43,10
2 Lisa Cronau/Paula Tripp RSV Ernsthausen 33,40 0,73 B
3 Antonia Gutting/Salome Bausch FARV Haingrund ,982 29,36 B
4 Solvejg Bratge Vivien Theel RV Germania 191hben 28,20 25,58 B
5 Anna Schwarzer/PaulinaMartiny ~ RRV Dornheim 20,2 19,65 B
2er Kunstfahren Schilerinnen U15
1 Wiebke Riegelmann/KimTaborsky RFC Movia Haidsta 83,50 77,86 B
2 Kristin Pawlik / Laura Rodiger RC 1911 Langdhstd 52,90 49,40 B
3 Lena Huber/Lisa Jockel RSV Ernsthausen 49,30 1346 B
4 Mira Seuring/Franz.Goldbach RMV Rhontal Popersen e.V. 48,70 39,83 B
4er Einradfahren Schiler U15
1 SKV Morfelden 71,80 62,65 B
2 RSV Breckenheim Fréanze 87,20 62,37
3 JSV Neuenschmidten Il 62,20 35,06
4 JSV Neuenschmidten Il 63,60 32,71
5 JSV Neuenschmidten | 59,80 31,64
6 RSV Steinbach 62,00 30,24
4er Kunstfahren Schuler U13
1 RV 1897 Bischofsheim | 52,50 30,30 B
2 RFC Movia Hainstadt 36,10 23,17 B
4er Kunstfahren Schiler U15
1 TSG Sonnenberg 66,70 54,07 B
2 RV Germania Tempo Hochst 58,00 40,52 B
3 RSV Ernsthausen 61,60 37,66
4 RV Stierstadt 43,70 30,95
4er Kunstfahren Schillerinnen U13
1 RSV Ernsthausen 47,40 30,64
2 R.V. Germania 1912 Rockenberg 47,90 29,04 B
3 RV Stierstadt 35,40 17,32
4er Kunstfahren Schilerinnen U15
1 RSV Oppershofen I 90,60 70,76
2 R.V. Germania 1912 Rockenberg 77,30 38,00
3 RV Stierstadt 71,70 34,85
4 RV Germania Hungen 53,80 29,86
Att RSV Oppershofen | 101,50 Attest
6er Einradfahren Schiler U15
1 SKV Morfelden 76,20 45,61
2 JSV Neuenschmidten Il 67,00 16,54
3 JSV Neuenschmidten | 63,80 0,00
6er Kunstfahren Schiler U15
1 RSV Oppershofen 103,70 59,93
2 RC Bergen 65,80 27,33
3 RV Stierstadt 57,00 17,68
4 TSG Sonnenberg 31,60 17,30 B
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